
Mercy - August 2017

08/01/2017 - 08/31/2017 MERCY

Total 21742

Peak Day Sat, 26 Aug, 2017 (1,415)

Minimum Day Sun, 13 Aug, 2017 (167)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 29

Daily Average 701

Average Workday Traffic 651

Average Weekend Traffic 845

Weekly Average 4909

Monthly Average 21347

Date MERCY

Tue, Aug 1, 2017 377

Wed, Aug 2, 2017 983

Thu, Aug 3, 2017 804

Fri, Aug 4, 2017 769

Sat, Aug 5, 2017 1012

Sun, Aug 6, 2017 195

Mon, Aug 7, 2017 767

Tue, Aug 8, 2017 765

Wed, Aug 9, 2017 612

Thu, Aug 10, 2017 585

Fri, Aug 11, 2017 716

Sat, Aug 12, 2017 1058

Sun, Aug 13, 2017 167

Mon, Aug 14, 2017 396

Tue, Aug 15, 2017 789

Wed, Aug 16, 2017 516

Thu, Aug 17, 2017 1043

Fri, Aug 18, 2017 510

Sat, Aug 19, 2017 1062

Sun, Aug 20, 2017 867

Mon, Aug 21, 2017 415

Tue, Aug 22, 2017 359

Wed, Aug 23, 2017 653

Thu, Aug 24, 2017 887

Fri, Aug 25, 2017 774

Sat, Aug 26, 2017 1415

Sun, Aug 27, 2017 987

Mon, Aug 28, 2017 404

Tue, Aug 29, 2017 553

Wed, Aug 30, 2017 550

Thu, Aug 31, 2017 752


